
 

 

August 1, 2025 
 
BSE Limited      National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
Corporate Relation Department    Listing Department, 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring     Exchange Plaza,  
Rotunga Building Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  Bandra Kurla Complex 
Dalal Street,       Bandra (East) 
Mumbai - 400 001      Mumbai – 400 051 
Stock code: 500378      Stock code: JINDALSAW   
 
SUB.: Notice of Investor Meet on quarterly Financial Earnings - Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
                         
Dear Sirs, 
 
This is with reference to the captioned subject, we wish to inform you that the ICICI Securities Limited 

will be organizing a conference call on Wednesday, August 6, 2025 at 15:00 Hrs (IST) for analysts and 

investors to discuss the Q1 FY26 results of the Company. The copy of invite is attached. 

 
This is for your information and record please. 
 
Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully, 
For JINDAL SAW LTD.,  
 
 
 
Sunil K. Jain 
Company Secretary 
FCS- 3056 
 



 

is pleased to invite you to the 

Q1 FY26 Earnings Conference Call 
of 

Jindal Saw Limited 
Represented by 

Mr. Vinay Kumar – President and Head Treasury 

Mr. Narendra Mantri – President, Head Commercial & CFO 

Mr. Rajeev Goyal – Sr. Vice President, Head Corporate Finance 
on 

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 
at 15:00 hrs (India Time) 

Universal Access: 
+91 22 6280 1144; +91 22 7115 8045 

Toll Free Numbers: 

Singapore 8001012045 
Hong Kong 800964448 
UK 08081011573 
USA 18667462133 

Diamond Pass registration link: 

Copy this Link in your browser: Link 

Call Co-ordinator 

Mr. Jaideep Goswami, Head of Equities | Email: Jaideep.goswami@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Vikash Singh: Phone: +91 22 6807 7289, e-mail: singh.vikash@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Mohit Lohia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7510, e-mail: mohit.lohia@icicisecurities.com 

For any clarification, please contact: 

Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7334, e-mail: rushad.Kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 9871116926, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Minali Ginwala: Phone: +91 22 6807 7454, e-mail: minali.ginwala@icicisecurities.com  
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